j’ (2% Australian Government LTD

: Client THE TRUSTEE FOR MC HUGH
trali tion fﬁce

Australian Taxation O FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

25 665 510 453

890 839717

ABN
TFN

Income tax 551

Date generated 19/08/2022
Overdue $1,232.24 DR
Not yet due $0.00
Balance $1,232.24 DR

Transactions

6 results found - from 01 July 2020 to 19 August 2022 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance
1 Jul 2021 26 May 2021 General interest charge $1,232.24 DR
28 Jun 2021 30 Jul 2021 Tax return Self Man Superfund - $1,232.24 $1,232.24 DR
Income Tax for the period from 01 Jul
19 to 30 Jun 20
26 May 2021 26 May 2021 General interest charge $0.00
26 May 2021 25 May 2021 Payment received $1,747.81 $0.00
1 Oct 2020 1 Jul 2020 General interest charge $1,747.81 DR
7 Sep 2020 30 Jun 2020 Tax return Self Man Superfund - $1,747.81 $1,747.81 DR

Income Tax for the period from 01 Jul

18 to 30 Jun 19



Australian Government

Austr;lian Taxaﬁon Office

Activity statement 001

LTD

Client THE TRUSTEE FOR MC HUGH
FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

ABN 25665510 453
TFN 890839717

Date generated

Overdue
Not yet due

Balance

Transactions

19/08/2022

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

26 results found - from 01 July 2020 to 19 August 2022 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date Effective date

4 Aug 2022
4 Aug 2022
1 Aug 2022

31 Jul 2022

3 May 2022
2 May 2022

1 May 2022

7 Mar 2022

7 Mar 2022

2 Mar 2022
2 Nov 2021
1 Nov 2021

31 Oct 2021

2 Aug 2021

4 Aug 2022
3 Aug 2022
1 Aug 2022

28 Jul 2022

2 May 2022
2 May 2022

28 Apr 2022

7 Mar 2022

28 Feb 2022

1 Mar 2022
1 Nov 2021
1 Nov 2021

28 Oct 2021

2 Aug 2021

Description

General interest charge
Payment received
General interest charge

Original Activity Statement for the
period ending 30 Jun 22 - PAYG
Instalments

Payment received
General interest charge

Original Activity Statement for the
period ending 31 Mar 22 - PAYG
Instalments

General interest charge

Original Activity Statement for the
period ending 31 Dec 21 - PAYG
Instalments

Payment received
Payment received
General interest charge

Original Activity Statement for the
period ending 30 Sep 21 - PAYG
Instalments

General interest charge

Debit (DR) Credit (CR)

$344.00
$344.00

$344.00
$344.00
$344.00

$344.00

$761.00
$344.00

Balance
$0.00
$0.00

$344.00 DR

$344.00 DR

$0.00
$344.00 DR

$344.00 DR

$0.00

$0.00

$344.00 CR
$0.00
$761.00 DR

$761.00 DR

$417.00 DR



rrocessea gate

1 Aug 2021

25 May 2021
25 May 2021
3 May 2021

2 May 2021

1 Apr 2021

7 Mar 2021

2 Nov 2020

1 Nov 2020

3 Aug 2020

2 Aug 2020

1 Jul 2020

cITeclive gate

28 Jul 2021

25 May 2021
24 May 2021
3 May 2021

28 Apr 2021

1 Apr 2021

2 Mar 2021

2 Nov 2020

28 Oct 2020

3 Aug 2020

28 Jul 2020

1 Jul 2020

wescripuon UeDIt (Vi)

Original Activity Statement for the $417.00
period ending 30 Jun 21 - PAYG
Instalments

General interest charge
Payment received
General interest charge

Original Activity Statement for the $417.00
period ending 31 Mar 21 - PAYG
Instalments

General interest charge

Original Activity Statement for the $663.00
period ending 31 Dec 20 - PAYG
Instalments

General interest charge

Original Activity Statement for the $170.00
period ending 30 Sep 20 - PAYG
Instalments

General interest charge

Original Activity Statement for the $179.00
period ending 30 Jun 20 - PAYG
Instalments

General interest charge

Lrean (VIx)

paljance

$417.00 DR

$0.00
$0.00
$1,787.00 DR

$1,787.00 DR

$1,370.00 DR

$1,370.00 DR

$707.00 DR

$707.00 DR

$537.00 DR

$537.00 DR

$358.00 DR



