

LTD

Client THE TRUSTEE FOR MC HUGH

FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

ABN 25 665 510 453

TFN 890 839 717

Income tax 551

Date generated 19/08/2022

Overdue \$1,232.24 DR

Not yet due \$0.00

Balance \$1,232.24 DR

Transactions

6 results found - from 01 July 2020 to 19 August 2022 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date	Effective date	Description	Debit (DR)	Credit (CR)	Balance
1 Jul 2021	26 May 2021	General interest charge			\$1,232.24 DR
28 Jun 2021	30 Jul 2021	Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax for the period from 01 Jul 19 to 30 Jun 20	\$1,232.24		\$1,232.24 DR
26 May 2021	26 May 2021	General interest charge			\$0.00
26 May 2021	25 May 2021	Payment received		\$1,747.81	\$0.00
1 Oct 2020	1 Jul 2020	General interest charge			\$1,747.81 DR
7 Sep 2020	30 Jun 2020	Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax for the period from 01 Jul 18 to 30 Jun 19	\$1,747.81		\$1,747.81 DR



LTD

Client THE TRUSTEE FOR MC HUGH

FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

ABN 25 665 510 453 **TFN** 890 839 717

Activity statement 001

Date generated	19/08/2022
Overdue	\$0.00
Not yet due	\$0.00
Balance	\$0.00

Transactions

26 results found - from 01 July 2020 to 19 August 2022 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date	Effective date	Description	Debit (DR)	Credit (CR)	Balance
4 Aug 2022	4 Aug 2022	General interest charge			\$0.00
4 Aug 2022	3 Aug 2022	Payment received		\$344.00	\$0.00
1 Aug 2022	1 Aug 2022	General interest charge			\$344.00 DR
31 Jul 2022	28 Jul 2022	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Jun 22 - PAYG Instalments	\$344.00		\$344.00 DR
3 May 2022	2 May 2022	Payment received		\$344.00	\$0.00
2 May 2022	2 May 2022	General interest charge			\$344.00 DR
1 May 2022	28 Apr 2022	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Mar 22 - PAYG Instalments	\$344.00		\$344.00 DR
7 Mar 2022	7 Mar 2022	General interest charge			\$0.00
7 Mar 2022	28 Feb 2022	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Dec 21 - PAYG Instalments	\$344.00		\$0.00
2 Mar 2022	1 Mar 2022	Payment received		\$344.00	\$344.00 CR
2 Nov 2021	1 Nov 2021	Payment received		\$761.00	\$0.00
1 Nov 2021	1 Nov 2021	General interest charge			\$761.00 DR
31 Oct 2021	28 Oct 2021	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Sep 21 - PAYG Instalments	\$344.00		\$761.00 DR
2 Aug 2021	2 Aug 2021	General interest charge			\$417.00 DR

rrocessed date	⊏песті∨е фате	резсприоп	Depit (DK)	Crean (CK)	рајапсе
1 Aug 2021	28 Jul 2021	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Jun 21 - PAYG Instalments	\$417.00		\$417.00 DR
25 May 2021	25 May 2021	General interest charge			\$0.00
25 May 2021	24 May 2021	Payment received		\$1,787.00	\$0.00
3 May 2021	3 May 2021	General interest charge			\$1,787.00 DR
2 May 2021	28 Apr 2021	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Mar 21 - PAYG Instalments	\$417.00		\$1,787.00 DR
1 Apr 2021	1 Apr 2021	General interest charge			\$1,370.00 DR
7 Mar 2021	2 Mar 2021	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Dec 20 - PAYG Instalments	\$663.00		\$1,370.00 DR
2 Nov 2020	2 Nov 2020	General interest charge			\$707.00 DR
1 Nov 2020	28 Oct 2020	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Sep 20 - PAYG Instalments	\$170.00		\$707.00 DR
3 Aug 2020	3 Aug 2020	General interest charge			\$537.00 DR
2 Aug 2020	28 Jul 2020	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Jun 20 - PAYG Instalments	\$179.00		\$537.00 DR
1 Jul 2020	1 Jul 2020	General interest charge			\$358.00 DR